_ filIK - w ABOVE r m u m K * OIVBJCW use o u r
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau - Jon
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
TKS COVERSHEET IS MAX OA TORY FO* ALL AOHIMtSITUTTVE AJfMCADOfiS FOR EXC£JrTTOKS TO OrVTSJOi RU1XS AMO REOULATtOMS
Application Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Standard Proration Urtrt] [NSL-Non-Standard Location]
[OD-Oirectional Drilling] [SD-Simurtaneous Dedication]

EFFECTIVE DATE 11/01/89
EFFECTIVE FOR 6 MONTHS
TYPE CODE
H2S GRAINS
LOCATION
2 - ACTUAL
0
F - FARMINGTON
COMPONENTS
NORMALIZED
MOL % GPM
C02
H2S
N2
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
ISO-BUTANE
NORM-BUTANE
ISO-PENTANE
NORM-PENTANE
HEXANE PLUS
.56
.00
.37
95.82
1.71
.78
.06
.30
.08
.06
.26
.000
.000
.000
.000
.457
.215
.020
.095
.029
.022
.113
100.00 0.951
SPECIFIC GRAVITY .593
MIXTURE HEATING VALUE
(BTU 9 14.73 DRY) 1053
RATIO OF SPECIFIC HEATS 1.302
NO TEST SECURED FOR H2S CONTENT cSC^-<? ^^y^ <
j&ff ^r- /of /fa- S~ /2
//>/S ^ * -S" JT<> srr/> ^ / / / 4^-
f / u Cs* c / / ^ t > * v 7^>r* i?/ <* / ~ / ~ / i j ~~ 5~
duqan production co
I I
August 22, 2000 CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
Ms. Jennifer Jones Black
11714 Sharpview
Houston, TX 77072
Southern Sky Investment, Inc.
P. 0. Box 2167
Roswell, NM 88201-2167
Ms. Virginia L. Vance
26396 Rea Avenue
Conifer, CO 80433-8537
Re: Dugan Production Corp.'s